
DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNICATION FALL 19
 CONTACT LIST AND OFFICE HOURS

Name Room
Extension 

(893-) Office Hours Email Address
Abra, Gordon 3312 4479 T/R 9:30-10:30am gabra@soc.ucsb.edu
Afifi, Tamara 4119 5436 Appointment tafifi@comm.ucsb.edu
Afifi, Walid 4129 4520 R 10am-12pm/Appt. w-afifi@comm.ucsb.edu
Dunbar, Norah 4109 4860 T 9-11am ndunbar@comm.ucsb.edu
Flanagin, Andrew 4311 7892 W 9-10:30am flanagin@comm.ucsb.edu
Gonzales, Amy 4011 - W 11am-1pm gonzales@comm.ucsb.edu
Gibbs, Jennifer 4139 5430 T 9:30-11am gibbs@comm.ucsb.edu
Kam, Jennifer 4407 8695 M 2-3pm jkam@comm.ucsb.edu
Kim, Young Ji 4131 4196 T 3:30-4:30pm/Appointment ykim@comm.ucsb.edu
Lane, Dan 4417 - R 10-12pm dlane@comm.ucsb.edu
Linz, Dan 4009 5046 Non-Teaching Quarter linz@comm.ucsb.edu
Mastro, Dana 4413 5550 R 12:30-1:30pm mastro@comm.ucsb.edu
Matni, Ziad 4409 4882 T 10-12:30pm zmatni@comm.ucsb.edu
Merolla, Andy 4415 - T 12-1:15pm amerolla@comm.ucsb.edu
Metzger, Miriam 4133 8237 Appointment metzger@comm.ucsb.edu
Mullin, Charles 4123 5007 M/W 3:30-4:30pm mullin@comm.ucsb.edu
Mullin, Dorothy 4117 2750 W 2:30-4:30pm dmullin@comm.ucsb.edu
Myers, Karen 4141 3278 R 2-4pm myers@comm.ucsb.edu
Nabi, Robin 4137 4531 M/W 1-2pm nabi@comm.ucsb.edu
Potter, W. James 4135 5355 Appointment wjpotter@comm.ucsb.edu
Reid, Scott 4411 7847 F 2:30-4:30pm scottreid@comm.ucsb.edu
Rice, Ronald E. 4127 8696 T/R 11-1pm rrice@comm.ucsb.edu
Stohl, Cynthia 4121 7918 W 2-3:15pm/Appointment cstohl@comm.ucsb.edu
Stohl, Michael 4125 7935 M/W 1:30-2:45pm mstohl@comm.ucsb.edu
Walther, Joe 4007 3941 Appointment jwalther@ucsb.edu
Weber, René 4405 2156 R 12:30-1:30pm renew@comm.ucsb.edu
Aune, Alex 4419 N/A F 10-12pm aaune@umail.ucsb.edu
Chen, Yibei 4408 N/A R 6-7pm/ F 11:30-12:30pm yibeichen@ucsb.edu
Cornejo, Monica 3311 N/A W 12:30-2pm mrobledocornejo@umail.ucsb.edu
Do, Kevin 4412 N/A T 3:30-4:30pm / R 10-11am kevinndo@ucsb.edu
Endacott, Camille 4421 N/A Non-Teaching Quarter camille_endacott@umail.ucsb.edu
Fang, Chengyu 4408 N/A T 9-10am/ R 3-4pm chengyu@umail.ucsb.edu
Fisher, Jacob 4423 N/A Non-Teaching Quarter jacobtfisher@umail.ucsb.edu
Giles, Matt 4419 N/A Non-Teaching Quarter matt@umail.ucsb.edu
Hansia, Afsoon 4412 N/A Non-Teaching Quarter ahansia@umail.ucsb.edu
Hansia, Mohemmad 4408 N/A W 12-2pm mhansia@umail.ucsb.edu
Haughton, Chantel 4412 N/A T 3-5pm cnhaughton@umail.ucsb.edu
Hopp, Frederic 4423 N/A Non-Teaching Quarter fhopp@umail.ucsb.edu
Kim, Yeweon 4408 N/A M 10:55-12:55pm yeweonkim@umail.ucsb.edu
Kirkwood, Gavin 4425 N/A R 11:30-1:30pm gavinkirkwood@umail.ucsb.edu
Lew, Zi Jian (Lew) 3311 N/A Non-Teaching Quarter zlew@umail.ucsb.edu
Lonergan, Chelsea 4423 N/A R 9:30-11:30am c_a_l@umail.ucsb.edu
Mazur, Allison 4114 N/A R 2-4pm allisonmazur@ucsb.edu
McClelland-Cohen, Avi See Syllabus N/A See Syllabus amcclellandcohen@umail.ucsb.edu
Mendez Murillo, Roselia 4408 N/A Non-Teaching Quarter roselia@umail.ucsb.edu
Molina-Rogers, Nancy 4114 N/A R 3:30-5pm nancymolina-rogers@ucsb.edu
Moxley, Sandi 4408 N/A W 5-7pm moxley@umail.ucsb.edu
Navick, Nitzan 4114 N/A T 10-12pm nitzannavick@ucsb.edu
Otmar, Christopher 4114 N/A F 8-9:30am cotmar@ucsb.edu
Parrish, Callie 4425 N/A T/R 1-2pm cparrish@umail.ucsb.edu
Pérez Torres, Debora 3311 N/A Non-Teaching Quarter deboradpereztorres@umail.ucsb.edu
Petro, Gwen 4421 N/A T 1-3pm gwenpetro@umail.ucsb.edu
Pines, Rachyl 4421 N/A Non-Teaching Quarter rpines@umail.ucsb.edu
Qi, Li 4114 N/A M 11-1pm lqi@ucsb.edu
Quick, Justice 4425 N/A M 10-12pm quick@umail.ucsb.edu
Russell, Layne 4114 N/A T 10-12pm layne@ucsb.edu
Suh, Jennifer 3311 N/A R 11-1pm suh@umail.ucsb.edu
Whitestone, Stephenson 3311 N/A W 9:30-11:30am stephenson@umail.ucsb.edu
Wilkenfeld, Nan 3311 N/A Non-Teaching Quarter jnwilkenfeld@umail.ucsb.edu
Yang, Yoori 4419 N/A T 3-4:45pm yoori@umail.ucsb.edu
Czarnecki, Mandy 4101 4479 M-F 7:30-12 & 1-3:30 alczarnecki@comm.ucsb.edu
Dominguez, Berenice 4005 2493 M-F 9-11:30 & 1-3:30 bdominguez@comm.ucsb.edu
Dunson, Tania 4113 4517 M-F 8-12 & 1-4 tdunson@comm.ucsb.edu
Fredrich, Michelle 4007 4107 M-F 8-12 & 1-4 mfredrich@comm.ucsb.edu
Palermino, Francesca 4115 2493 M-F 9-11:30 & 1-3:30 fpalermino@comm.ucsb.edu
Taylor, Tricia 4111 3046 M-R 8-1 ttaylor@comm.ucsb.edu
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